Position

O~NO OIS WN PP

Name

Adedeji Emmanuel
Paul McGregor
Michael Wilkes
Jack Beal
Kieran Neary
Luke Townley
Graham Moss
Paul Hagan
Jack Osborn
Joseph Smith
Guy Hocking
Bradley Silvain
James Ferrant
Michael Russell
Steve Cooper
Luke Martin
Alex Gauld
Jospeh Smith
Edward Williams
Richard Dade
Zachary Savijn Ford
Michael Biggs
Keith Dawson
Joe Brown

Max Morgan
Neil Stokes
Tony Lavers
Kelly Shrimpton
Simona Cristea
Terry Gregory
Liam Cameron
Robert Sleath
Luke Scott

Lee Wilgoose
Helen Tabor
Mark Fletcher
Ryan Gauld
Elliot George
Dave Sherman

Time tap
0:37:15
0:38:00
0:38:34
0:38:55
0:39:05
0:39:35
0:39:53
0:40:53
0:40:56
0:41:12
0:41:42
0:42:19
0:42:21
0:42:35
0:42:48
0:42:49
0:42:57
0:43:01
0:43:02
0:43:03
0:43:04
0:43:05
0:43:32
0:43:35
0:43:36
0:44:38
0:44:53
0:45:03
0:45:06
0:45:16
0:45:32
0:45:44
0:46:02
0:46:45
0:46:48
0:46:50
0:47:17
0:47:21
0:47:24



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Nathan Appleton
Caleb White
Tony Agg

Alfie Herbert
Peter Binns
Jeanette Taylor
Albert Ryan
Jason Wade
David Brockley
Cameron Worrall
Lauren Blackhall
Mark Cox

John Schofield
Simon Chittock
Laura Osborn
Max Ford

Adrain Lebby
Jonathan Rowley
Dean Blackwell
Juliane Sutton
Ruby Arnone
Mike James
Sandra Preston
Lucy Helleur
Alex Pretlove
Pam Bell
Kendall Englert
Natalie Woodward
Christie Stimson
Hannah Morahan
Dan Patching
Ryan Bond
Natalie Wren

lan Murton
Tommy Catch
Philip Gronland
Joe Merrick

Yolanda Cole Additional

Emma Summers
Claire Townley

0:48:40
0:48:51
0:49:02
0:49:05
0:49:07
0:49:20
0:49:40
0:49:47
0:49:49
0:49:51
0:49:58
0:50:12
0:50:24
0:50:28
0:50:29
0:50:42
0:50:53
0:50:57
0:51:47
0:52:19
0:52:24
0:52:33
0:52:43
0:52:55
0:52:55
0:52:58
0:53:05
0:53:17
0:53:22
0:53:46
0:53:52
0:53:55
0:53:57
0:54:05
0:54:09
0:54:15
0:54:26
0:54:42
0:54:57
0:55:17



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Benjamin Cooke
Simon Swords
Tara Merrell

0:55:22
0:55:34
0:55:44

Mark Howson Additional 0:55:45

Mark Howson
Mark Rowley
Harry Smith
Frances Lucey
Jo(anne) Costello
Joe Walker
Chloe Stimson
Clifford Johnson
Doug Maguire
Sophie Dixon
Katherine Byne
Katherine Forster
Cheryl Ann Christie
Matthew Martin
Ryan Tomkins
Cheryl Ann Christie
Adebola Adediran
John Kraushaar
James Holland
Mark Smith
Charlotte Rogan
Natalie Viner
Mathew M Alex
Yolanda Cole
Fiona Munroe
Mercer Wilgoose
Matthew King
Scott Cameron
Rebecca Evans
Rachel Day

Paul Merrick

Courtney Barnes
Michelle Suarez
Lloyd Shields
Ernestas Simkunas

0:55:46
0:56:03
0:56:07
0:56:12
0:56:13
0:56:34
0:56:38
0:56:40
0:56:42
0:56:44
0:56:45
0:56:53
0:56:59
0:57:00
0:57:06
0:57:08
0:57:12
0:57:25
0:57:26
0:57:45
0:57:55
0:58:01
0:58:06
0:58:15
0:58:52
0:58:55
0:58:58
0:59:01
0:59:02
0:59:11
0:59:21
0:59:32
0:59:34
0:59:36
0:59:39
0:59:53



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Kathryn Curtis
Victoria Charlesworth
Nicola Scott
Samantha Prior
Michael Farmer
James Troke
Conor Fabian
Jenny's Friend
Louise Kondi
Hannah Bettles
Claire Fulton
Jenny Wheals
Graham Thompson
Wendy Heron-warne
Paul Gunn
Samantha Perry
Lewis Halls

Joe Franks

Ross Silverton
Samantha Morson
Desmond Shelley
Tabitha Braggins
Laura London
Scott Smith
Rachel Osler

Liz Alderton
Elizabeth Fowler
Patricia Morgan
Nicola Jacques
Marisa Billett
Jane Chaplin
Marie Mcentee
Gemma Brown
Chris Armand
Maddii Atkins
Oliver Brown
Eleanor Green
Olivia Law

Claire Gray

Lucy Andrews

0:59:59
0:59:59
1:00:06
1:00:26
1:00:30
1:00:47
1:00:52
1:01:00
1.01:01
1:01:03
1:01:06
1.01:07
1:01:30
1.01:35
1.01:40
1.01:47
1:02:00
1:02:10
1.02:24
1.02:33
1.02:34
1.02:38
1:02:42
1:02:44
1.02:45
1:02:46
1.02:47
1:03:12
1.03:55
1:04:06
1.04:19
1:04:20
1.04:21
1:04:22
1.04:37
1.04:38
1:04:46
1.04:50
1:05:03
1.05:05



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Wanwai Sinchaiwuttiwor 1:05:11

David Edrah

Ella Witcher
Michelle Hodgson
Sharon Gibb
Catherine Ryan
Sarah Merrick
Katie Merrick
Louise Hawker
Claire Rock

Dean Sewell

Tim Thompson
David Andrews
Katherine Gordon
Ilka Segnini
Teresa Flannigan
Jo Zandee
Hayley Souter
Catherine Smollett
Amy Gorbell
Robyn Steward
Shiven Chetty
Hannah Bowyer
Charlotte Billett
Solomon Phoenix
Douglas Harris
Peter Chapman
Lucy Handscombe
Jade Murphy
Bridgett Dowdy
Dawn Holland

Samantha McGeown

Jay Roessler
Ben Cheung

Rebecca Whitebread

Kathy Morrissey
Alix Froment

Nerys Aylen Additional

Nerys Aylen
Kerry Wilkes

1:05:21
1.05:25
1:05:29
1.05:46
1.05:47
1:05:56
1.06:03
1.06:08
1:06:12
1.06:17
1.06:24
1.06:26
1.06:38
1.06:44
1.07:03
1.07:07
1.07:11
1.07:35
1.07:44
1.07:59
1:09:14
1:09:35
1:09:45
1:.09:51
1:10:09
1:10:10
1:10:24
1:10:30
1:10:31
1:10:35
1:10:40
1:10:50
1:11:02
1:11:23
1:11:42
1:11:46
1:12:58
1:13:01
1:13:13



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Claire Walden
Kim Shead-fallows
Marc Haxell
Rachel Osler
Emma English
Shirley Glover
Sharon Brown
Connor Marghetts
Lauren Gauld
Harriet Steward
Mark Barber
Chloe Davies
Simon Jordan
Nikki Jackson
Lorraine

1:14:18
1:15:22
1:15:23
1:16:30
1:16:32
1:17:25
1:18:26
1:23:02
1:24:18
1:24:25
1:25:34
1:28:32
1:30:24
1:41:58
1:41:58



Bib Number Name
1 Joe Merrick
2 Olivia Law
3 Rachel Osler
4 Eleanor Green
5 Ben Cuddy
6 Stephen Smith
7 Wendy Deeprose
8 Cheryl Ann Christie
9 James Holland
10 Jo(anne) Costello
11 Sharon Brown
12 Michelle Hodgson
13 Carly Beaumont
14 Terry Gregory
15 Emma Summers
16 Simon Swords
17 Alix Froment
18 Darren Smith
19 Dave Sherman

20 Tabitha Braggins

21 Victoria Charlesworth
22 Joseph Hersom

23 Ryan Tomkins

24 Tony James

25 Marisa Billett

26 Charlotte Billett

27 Juliane Sutton

28 Solomon Phoenix

29 Mark Barber

30 Adrain Lebby

31 Nikki Jackson

32 Hayley Colley

33 Hayley Colley additional
34 Paul McGregor

35 Rebecca Whitebread
36 Mark Smith

37 Simona Cristea

38 Kelly Shrimpton

39 Ella Witcher

40 Joe Franks

41 Dean Blackwell

42 Pam Bell

43 Ross Silverton

44 Graham Thompson
45 Mark Howson

46 Mark Howson Additional
47 Michael Biggs

48 Yolanda Cole

49 Yolanda Cole Additional
50 Oliver Nevill



51 llka Segnini

52 Sandra Preston
53 Scott Cameron
54 Dean Sewell

55 Natalie Wren

56 Anna Drummond
57 Liam Cameron
58 Bradley Silvain
59 Caleb White

60 Rachel Steel

61 Fiona Munroe

62 Katherine Gordon
63 Robert Sleath

64 David Brockley
65 Jade Murphy

66 Lucy Handscombe
67 Patricia Morgan
68 Guy Hocking

69 Reiss Beck

70 Amy Gorbell

71 Sharon Hood

72 Dan Patching

73 Tony Lavers

74 Katherine Byne
75 Mike James

76 Edward Williams
77 Charlotte Rogan
78 lan Murton

79 Frances Lucey
80 Louise Hawker
81 Neil Hubbard

82 Lloyd Shields

83 Kendall Englert
84 Annie Dade

85 Richard Dade

86 Zachary Savijn Ford
87 Emma English
88 Lauren Day

89 Kim Shead-fallows
90 Catherine Smollett
91 Rebecca Evans
92 Lucy Andrews

93 Lisa Hammond
94 Scott Hammond
95 Chloe Davies

96 Mercer Wilgoose
97 Michelle Suarez
98 Matthew King



99 Keith Dawson
100 Natalie Woodward
101 Peter Watson
102 Amy Wardle
103 Simon Jordan
104 Tara Merrell
105 Hannah Bettles
106 Kieran Neary
107 Yasmin Drakes
108 Claire Rock
109 Joe Walker
110 Ruby Arnone
111 Elizabeth Fowler
112 Alex Gauld
113 Ryan Gauld
114 James Troke
115 Adrian Lynn
116 Marc Haxell
117 Claire Walden
118 Louise Kondi
119 Danny Buchan
120 Samantha Morson
121 Jason Wade
122 Luke Scott
123 Claire Fulton
124 Alex Pretlove
125 Martin Cornwell
126 Wendy Heron-warne
127 Douglas Harris
128 Sophie Dixon
129 Jay Roessler
130 Laura London
131 David Andrews
132 Jack Osborn
133 Laura Osborn
134 Darren Edmondson
135 Stuart Bone
136 Chris Armand
137 Gemma Brown
138 Ben Cheung
139 Kathy Morrissey
140 Ryan Bond
141 Mark Fletcher
142 Maddii Atkins
143 Oliver Brown
144 Lee Wilgoose
145 Alex M Mammooittil
146 Lauren Gauld



147 Luke Townley
148 Claire Townley
149 Matthew Martin
150 Wanwai Sinchaiwuttiwong
151 David Edrah

152 Philip Gronland
153 Mark Cox

154 Michael Russell
155 Katherine Forster
156 Jenny Wheals
157 Graham Moss
158 Marie Mcentee
159 Paul Merrick
160 Sarah Merrick
161 Shiven Chetty
162 Mathew M Alex
163 Nerys Aylen

164 Nerys Aylen Additional
165 Rachel Day

166 Helen Tabor
167 Michael Wilkes
168 Max Morgan
169 Joe Brown

170 Denni Jenner
171 Jason Jenner
172 Katie Merrick
173 Conor Fabian
174 Albert Ryan

175 Catherine Ryan
176 Samantha Prior
177 Courtney Barnes
178 Alfie Herbert
179 Samantha Perry
180 Lauren Blackhall
181 Liz Alderton

182 Kathryn Curtis
183 Nicola Scott

184 Simon Chittock
185 Elliot George
186 Connor Marghetts
187 Christie Stimson
188 Tim Thompson
189 Chloe Stimson
190 Tommy Catch
191 Max Ford

192 Peter Binns

193 Hayley Souter
194 Benjamin Cooke



195 Sharon Gibb

196 Steve Cooper
197 Jack Beal

198 Lucy Helleur

199 Lewis Halls

200 Paul Gunn

201 Hannah Bowyer
202 Kelly Harris

203 Jonathan Rowley
204 Robyn Steward
205 Allison Charles
206 Harriet Steward
207 Tony Agg

208 Desmond Shelley
209 Adebola Adediran
210 Luke Martin

211 Nathan Appleton
212 Adedeji Emmanuel
213 John Schofield
214 Jo Zandee

215 Harry Smith

216 Jenny Mocock
217 Jenny's Friend
218 Nicola Jacques
219 James Ferrant
220 Shirley Glover
221 Scott Smith

222 Natalie Viner

223 Mark Rowley

224 Michael Farmer
225 Dawn Holland
226 Samantha McGeown
227 Clifford Johnson
228 Claire Gray

229 Ernestas Simkunas
230 Hannah Morahan
231 Jane Chaplin

232 Jeanette Taylor
233 Neil Stokes

234 Kerry Wilkes

235 Teresa Flannigan
236 Bridgett Dowdy
237 Doug Maguire
238 Paul Hagan

239 Cameron Worrall



